
Marikuppam - Krishnarajapuram MEMU Special/01793 - MEMU - SWR 
MKM/Marikuppam to KJM/Krishnarajapuram 

1h 35m - 72 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MKM Marikuppam 09:25 0 1 0 29 875 SWR
2 CHU Champion 09:29 09:30 1m 0 1 2 45 887 SWR
3 OGM Oorgaum 09:33 09:34 1m 0 1 4 51 867 SWR
4 COL Coromandel 09:37 09:38 1m 0 1 7 37 864 SWR
5 BEML BEML Nagar 09:41 09:42 1m 0 1 9 54 886 SWR
6 CNKH Chinnakote Halt 09:44 09:45 1m 0 1 10 54 860 SWR
7 BWT Bangarapet Junction 09:51 09:53 2m 0 1 16 74 810 SWR
8 MLO Malur 10:15 10:16 1m 0 1 43 75 902 SWR
9 WFD Whitefield 10:32 10:33 1m 0 1 63 21 868 SWR
10 KJM Krishnarajapuram 11:00 0 1 72 - 904 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (13:41)

Jun 05 2024 (13:41)

1

1


